
2019 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE 

TERM START TERM END NAME POSITION Organization Name E-Mail Address Phone Number Subcmte
1/1/16 12/31/19 Stephanie C. Patterson (v) Berkshire Hathaway HS Floberg CHAIR/State Director Sold@StephPatterson.com (406) 254-1550 (7614)

12/1/15 11/30/20 Marie Willson (v) Dahlquist Realtors VICE CHAIR Marie@dahlquistrealtors.com (406) 868-8900
11/12/14 12/31/19 Charlotte Weber (v) CENTURY 21 McDonald Realty PAST CHAIR/State Director CharlieWeberc21@gmail.com (406) 788-3362

1/1/17 12/31/19 Margaret Ellen Asay (v) Bozeman Broker Group MEMBER/State Director Margaret@bozemanbrokers.com (406) 587-5900
12/20/10 12/31/19 Sally Hickey (v) ERA Landmark Real Estate MEMBER/State Director Sally@eralandmark.com (406) 586-1321 (5026)

12/31/19 Brinton P Wahlberg (v) Windermere R E Missoula MEMBER Brint@wahlbergteam.com (406) 529-4663 2019 GRI Chair
1/7/14 12/31/19 Denise Kelly (v) RE/MAX Premier MEMBER Denise.Kelly@remax.net (406) 299-3500
1/1/18 12/31/19 Krista Macek (v) Macek Companies Inc MEMBER/State Director Krista@macekco.com (406) 727-5505
1/1/17 12/31/19 Tracy Rossi (v) Glacier Sotheby's Int'l Realty MEMBER/State Director TRossi@glaciersir.com (406) 763-6808

11/14/11 12/31/20 Cindy Stevick (v) Jack Hamlin Real Estate MEMBER/State Director Cindy@jackhamlin.com (406) 431-0452
1/1/18 12/31/20 Jolene Tatum (v) Exit Realty Missoula MEMBER/State Director Jolene@exitrealtymsla.com (406) 721-1010
1/1/18 12/31/20 Sharon Virgin (v) Dustin Young & Company MEMBER SharonVirgin@gmail.com (406) 216-3130

11/12/14 11/30/20 Freda Wilkinson (v) Big Sky Brokers, LLC MEMBER/State Director Freda@bigskybrokers.com (406) 431-5240
3/1/17 11/1/19 Amanda Murphy (v) MEMBER/State Director amanda@eralivingston.com (406) 220-4848

12/1/15 12/31/19 Susan E Smith (v) Re/Max of Whitefish MEMBER SusanSmith0809@gmail.com (406) 253-7121 CRS Pres
11/30/15 12/31/19 Jackie Smart (v) Wright Real Estate MEMBER/State Director JackieSmart@ronan.net (406) 676-8610

1/1/19 12/31/21 Deb Parker (v) Parker & Co MEMBER deb@debparker.com (406) 591-4610
1/1/19 12/31/21 Shelly Harris (v) 406 Realty Group, LLC MEMBER shelly@406realtygroup.com (406) 672-2450
1/1/19 12/31/21 Lanissa Fortner (v) 4 Seasons Real Estate MEMBER lanissa@lanissafortner.com (406) 670-9799
1/1/19 12/31/21 Lori Jean Schult (v) ReMax of Great Falls MEMBER loriejeanschult@gmail.com (406) 836-0048
1/1/19 12/31/19 Layna Lyons Bitterroot Board of REALTORS® EO/EXOFICIO layna@BVBOR.net (406) 363-2000

**(v) = voting member


